IQAC Infrastructure Feedback form

College and Administrative Infrastructure and Support

For each of the following questions, please select your ratings on the score of 1 to
4. Higher the score better the perception / experience.

Scale 1 2 3 4
Descriptors Average Good Very Good Excellent
1. Physical infrastructure of the college Library 1 2 3 4

2. Collection of books, journals and reading material of the college Library

3. Support and assistance of the

a) Library Staff 1 2 3 4
b) Administrative Staff 1 2 3 4
c) Computer Lab Staff 1 2 3 4
4. Infrastructure of the college Computer Laboratory 1 2 3 4

5. Amenities and Assistance provided at the college Sportsground1 2 3 4

6. Fulfilling the duties and responsibilities of Complaint Redressal Committees in
the college. 1 2 3 4

7. Fulfilling the duties and responsibilities of Discipline Committee of college

8. Canteen facilities:

a) Food quality 1 2 3 4

b) Ambience 1 2 3 4

c) Support staff 1 2 3 4
9. Wi-Fi and Internet facility 1 2 3 4

10. College Website 1 2 3 4



11. Class room Infrastructure 1 2 3 4

12. Drinking water facility 1 2 3 4

13. Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance 1 2 3 4
14. Greenery in the college campus 1 2 3 4
15. Cleanliness and maintenance of college premises 1 2 3 4

16. Dissemination of Information (SmartProf/Website) 1 2 3 4
17. Other services like photocopy and Bank 1 2 3 4
18. Facilities for differently-abled person like ramps, lifts, etc 1 2 3 4

Provide suggestion that you have to improve the existing infrastructure in the
college campus

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

1. Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities, and assistance available and
provided for your practice and training sessions for these activities?

Yes No
2. Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College?
Yes No

3. If yes, please specify the name (s) of the society you were part of and your
designation.




4. Are you satisfied with the amenities, and assistance available at the college
for ECA activities? Yes No

5. What are your suggestions to improve the facilities further in the college?

6. Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the
all round development of the students of the college?

Yes No

7. Any other suggestion?




